

## Westell Technologies to Webcast Presentation at The MicroCap Conference

AURORA, III., March 23, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Westell Technologies (NASDAQ:WSTL), a leading provider of high-performance wireless infrastructure solutions, announced today its expected participation at the following upcoming investor event. The presentation will be webcast live and recorded. Archived versions will be made available for approximately 90 days after the live presentation.

The MicroCap Conference
The Essex House, 160 Central Park S, New York, NY
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 @ 10:30 am Eastern Time
Speakers: Kirk Brannock, CEO; Tom Minichiello, CFO
Webcast link: http://wsw.com/webcast/microcapconf3/wstl

To be added to the Westell email distribution list, please emailmarketing@westell.com.

## **About Westell**

Westell is a leading provider of high-performance wireless infrastructure solutions focused on innovation and differentiation at the edge of communication networks where end users connect. The Company's comprehensive set of products and solutions enables service providers and network operators to improve performance and reduce operating expenses. With millions of products successfully deployed worldwide, Westell is a trusted partner for transforming networks into high quality, reliable systems. For more information, please visit www.westell.com.

Twitter - Company: @Westell Tech

Westell Investor Relations Contact Tom Minichiello Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, Treasurer, and Secretary Westell Technologies 630-375-4740 tminichiello@westell.com



Source: Westell Technologies, Inc.